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Outside Sales Engineers:

Bill McClements, President - OH
(614) 560-5337
McClements@UandIProducts.com

Steven Gray – OH
(614) 580-5986
sgray@UandIProducts.com

Jim Murray – N OH
(330)723-4973
Jim@UandIProducts.com

Ben Saunders – S OH and S IN
(937) 815-5838
Ben@UandIProducts.com

Chris Tynan – KY and WV
(859) 619-9418
Chris@UandIProducts.com

Dave Woods – MI and N IN 
(812) 322-7994
Dave@UandIProducts.com

PO Box 1000
Burlington, KY 41005

Phone: (888) 520-6231
Fax: (866) 862-3790

Sales@UandIProducts.com

Manufacturers Rep that 
serves:

Ohio, Kentucky, Indiana,  
Michigan, West Virginia, 

Parts of Virginia

Customer Service Team:

Beth Butler – N OH, N IN and MI
Beth@UandIProducts.com
(614) 932-2404

Katie Burfield – OH, KY, and WV
Katie@UandIProducts.com
(614) 932-2405

Kristin Palombaro – OH and S IN 
Kristin@UandIProducts.com
(614) 932-2407
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We are proud to represent:

Concast – Fibercrete trenching for substations and industry. 

G&W Electric Co - Transmission & Distribution products including: Reclosers; Padmount, 
Overhead, and Vault Switchgear; Automation products; Cable Joints, Cable Terminations, 
High Current Limiting System Protection Devices; Junction Bars; & Cable Accessories.

Hico America -Medium and Large Power Transformers & Shunt Reactors up to 765KV; 69kv-
800kv SF6 Dead-Tank Circuit Breakers; HV & Compact Gas Insulated Switchgear, Statcom
Systems & Energy Storage Solutions 

Klute Steel - Provider of substation structures(including tapered tubular structures), towers, 
steel & fiberglass grating for transformer pits, engineering services, and custom fabrications.  

Niagara Transformer - Medium Power-Standard & Custom Designed Liquid-filled, Dry-Type, 
& Ni-Cast Cast Coil Transformers

Ritz Instrument Transformers – Instrument Transformers - low voltage 600V and 
BCT’s, medium voltage 5kV thru 72kV dry-type, high voltage 72kV thru 500kV oil 
filled and line traps.  Insulated Bus Bar Systems (SIS) and Cast Coil Power 
Transformers (CCTX) 

Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories - Systems, Services, and Products Solutions 
for the Control, Protection, and Automation of Utility and Industrial Electric 
Power Systems Worldwide

SEL Fault Indicators - Overhead & Underground Auto-Configuring Faulted 
Current Indicators & Remote underground Fault Indication system-The 
RadioRanger

VFP - Provider of metal & concrete drop in control building solutions designed to 
protect critical equipment from extreme environmental conditions. 

Vanquish & CBM Substation Fence - Leader in non-conductive, animal deterrent 
and CIP security solutions. 


